dinner

TARTAR OLOMOUC CHEESE TOASTED BREAD

CHICKEN CROQUETTES CHEDDAR CHEESE, WILD GARLIC AIOLI
RABBIT TERRINE PICKLED VEGETABLES, MESCLUN, OUR BREAD
GRAVLAX OLIVE TAPENADE, CIABATTA

CARP FRIES WILD GARLIC AIOLI, FENNEL SALAD

BEEF TARTAR FRENCH SHALLOT, COGNAC, FRIES

SMOKED CAULIFLOWER AJVAR, SESAME AIOLI, DUKKAH
FALAFEL BEAN PUREE, SESAME AIOLI, ROASTED PEPPERS

QUARTER OF CHICKEN BBQ HERB STUFFING, SPINACH
SCOTCH EGG FENNEL SALAD, WILD GARLIC AIOLI
BURGER & BACON EMMENTALER, EGG, BACON

FILET MIGNON KALE, BACON, PEPPER SAUCE
MACKEREL SAFFRON BULGUR, BARIGOULE SAUCE

LAMB DAUBE VEGETABLES, OLIVE, MASHED POTATOES

OUR ICE CREAM PLUM & RUM OR SALTED CARAMEL
CREME BRULEE VANILLA

SPARTAK CHOCOLATE, RUM

CREPES SUZETTE GRAND MARNIER, ORANGES

Krystal Classic

SNAILS AU GRATIN HERB BUTTER, OUR BREAD

FRENCH ONION SOUP (20MIN) EMMENTALER CHEESE AU GRATIN
TRUFFLE BEEF TARTAR AGED FARM CHEESE, CHIVES, BREAD
VEAL SCHNITZEL BUTTER FRIED, POTATO SALAD

175
189
215
225

239
265
235
245

285
245
265
489
399
325

115
158
155
175

245
135
275
395

PLUM DUMPLINGS POPPY, CREME FRAICHE, WALNUTS 1/3 155/235

KRYSTAL
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bar

G&T BARTENDERS CHOICE

KRYSTAL MULE VODKA, GINGER BEER, HONEY WATTER, GINGER

BOULEVARDIER BOURBON, VERMOUTH, CAMPARI

FRENCH 77 CREMANT, ST. GERMAIN LIQUEUR, LEMON FRESH

NEGRONI GIN, VERMOUTH, CAMPARI

APEROL SPRITZ PROSECCO, APEROL, SODA

ST. GERMAIN SPRITZ CREMANT, ST. GERMAIN LIQ., MINT
SAZERAC RYE WHISKY, VERMOUTH, PASTIS

0,15 WINE & bubbles

PROSECCO DOC, ITALY
CREMANT DE LIMOUX BRUT, FRANCE

NEUBURSKE PS SEDLAK, CZECH

SANCERRE SAUVIGNON BLANC DOMAINE CHATELAIN, FRANCE
NOUS BEAUJOLAIS KARIM VIONNET, FRANCE

FRANKOVKA VOC STAVEK, CZECH

MAIA ROSE 0,75 FRANCE/PROVENCE

beer

LAGER DESITKA 0,4 ON TAP, MATUSKA
RAPTOR 0,7 BOTTLE, IPA, MATUSKA
KRYSTUS 0,4 NON-ALCOHOLIC, ON TAP, CLOCK

non alcoholic

LIMONADE DATILY OFFER

KOMBUCHA SPRITZ 14 DAYS MATURED, PASSION FRUIT
CRODINO HERB APERITIVE

MATTONI 0,3/0,7 MINERAL WATTER

coffe & tea

ESPRESSO KAFE KRIZKA 75

FLAT WHITE 95

TEA EARL GREY/GREEN/FRUIT 85

FRESH TEA MINT/GINGER 85  Wine list

KRYSTAL

225
205
215
205
215
185
215
215

125
185
145
225
165
165
1150

85
215
85

85
85
85
59/109

Drink list
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